Kontaktujte nás na www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz
Název
Catalog number
Kužel
Taper
M D
2
D
1
d L A
G 2,5
25.000 min-1
SK40.44.M.06.ADB SK40 6 13 10 6,5 25 44 AD/B
SK40.69.M.06.ADB SK40 6 13 10 6,5 50 69 AD/B
SK40.94.M.06.ADB SK40 6 13 10 6,5 75 94 AD/B
SK40.44.M.08.ADB SK40 8 15 13 8,5 25 44 AD/B
SK40.69.M.08.ADB SK40 8 23 13 8,5 50 69 AD/B
SK40.94.M.08.ADB SK40 8 23 13 8,5 75 94 AD/B
SK40.119.M.08.ADB SK40 8 25 13 8,5 100 119 AD/B
SK40.24.M.10.ADB SK40 10 18 18 10,5 5 24 AD/B
SK40.44.M.10.ADB SK40 10 20 18 10,5 25 44 AD/B
SK40.69.M.10.ADB SK40 10 23 18 10,5 50 69 AD/B
SK40.94.M.10.ADB SK40 10 28 18 10,5 75 94 AD/B
SK40.119.M.10.ADB SK40 10 32 18 10,5 100 119 AD/B
SK40.169.M.10.ADB SK40 10 37 18 10,5 150 169 AD/B
SK40.24.M.12.ADB SK40 12 21 21 12,5 5 24 AD/B
SK40.44.M.12.ADB SK40 12 24 21 12,5 25 44 AD/B
SK40.69.M.12.ADB SK40 12 24 21 12,5 50 69 AD/B
SK40.94.M.12.ADB SK40 12 31 21 12,5 75 94 AD/B
SK40.119.M.12.ADB SK40 12 33 21 12,5 100 119 AD/B
SK40.169.M.12.ADB SK40 12 40 21 12,5 150 169 AD/B
SK40.24.M.16.ADB SK40 16 29 29 17 5 24 AD/B
SK40.44.M.16.ADB SK40 16 29 29 17 25 44 AD/B
SK40.69.M.16.ADB SK40 16 34 29 17 50 69 AD/B
SK40.94.M.16.ADB SK40 16 34 29 17 75 94 AD/B
SK40.119.M.16.ADB SK40 16 36 29 17 100 119 AD/B
SK40.169.M.16.ADB SK40 16 43 29 17 150 169 AD/B
SK50.69.M.08.ADB SK50 8 23 13 8,5 50 69 AD/B
SK50.119.M.08.ADB SK50 8 25 13 8,5 100 119 AD/B
SK50.169.M.08.ADB SK50 8 30 13 8,5 150 169 AD/B
SK50.69.M.10.ADB SK50 10 23 18 10,5 50 69 AD/B
SK50.119.M.10.ADB SK50 10 32 18 10,5 100 119 AD/B
SK50.169.M.10.ADB SK50 10 37 18 10,5 150 169 AD/B
SK50.69.M.12.ADB SK50 12 24 21 12,5 50 69 AD/B
SK50.119.M.12.ADB SK50 12 33 21 12,5 100 119 AD/B
SK50.169.M.12.ADB SK50 12 40 21 12,5 150 169 AD/B
SK50.69.M.16.ADB SK50 16 34 29 17 50 69 AD/B
SK50.119.M.16.ADB SK50 16 36 29 17 100 119 AD/B
SK50.169.M.16.ADB SK50 16 43 29 17 150 169 AD/B
DIN 69871
NA-U-SK-6-003-03/23
Upínač pro frézy se závitem
Milling arbors for screw-in cutters